10 Ton Bender and Porta Power 230V,
1Ph

Product Images

Short Description

10 Ton Bender and Porta Power 230V, 1Ph

7/16/24
https://edwardsironworkers.com/10-ton-bender-and-porta-power-230v-1ph



https://edwardsironworkers.com/10-ton-bender-and-porta-power-230v-1ph

Stock Number

Bend Capacity

Cylinder (In)

Gross Weight (Lbs)
Hydraulics (GPM)

Max. Bend (Deg.)

Model Number

Net Weight (Lbs.)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Pipe Capacity (In.)
Product Dimensions (In.)
Prop 65

Rating (Tons)

Round Pipe Sch. 40 Capacity (In.)
Round Tube Capacity (In.)
Square Tube Capacity (In.)
Stroke (In.)

Tube Capacity (In.)

Valve Pressure (PSI)
Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

Additional Information

ED9-HAT1010
180.0000
1-3/4" Ram
1000

3-1/2

180

HAT1010

1000

66 x 93 x 100

2 (ID) Sch 40
40-1/2 x 36-1/2 x 42
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
10

2

2-1/2

2(0D) .25

14

2-1/2 (OD) .095
2750

1 Year

1000

1000.0
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