



## 10 Ton Bender and Porta Power 230V, 1Ph

## **Product Images**





## **Short Description**

10 Ton Bender and Porta Power 230V, 1Ph

Stock Number	ED9-HAT1010
Bend Capacity	180.0000
Cylinder (In)	1-3/4" Ram
Gross Weight (Lbs)	1000
Hydraulics (GPM)	3-1/2
Max. Bend (Deg.)	180
Model Number	HAT1010
Net Weight (Lbs.)	1000
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	66 x 93 x 100
Pipe Capacity (In.)	2 (ID) Sch 40
Product Dimensions (In.)	40-1/2 x 36-1/2 x 42
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Rating (Tons)	10
Round Pipe Sch. 40 Capacity (In.)	2
Round Tube Capacity (In.)	2-1/2
Square Tube Capacity (In.)	2 (OD) .25
Stroke (In.)	14
Tube Capacity (In.)	2-1/2 (OD) .095
Valve Pressure (PSI)	2750
Warranty	1 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	1000
Gross Weight	1000.0

## **Additional Information**

